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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

A & A Safety Bill Luttmer (513) 943-6100

Airmarking Company Inc. Greg Lowe (574) 223-5817 greg@airmarking.com

Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 pat.b@bbidigs.com

Days Construction Robert Day (219) 944-1810 dayswork855@yahoo.com DBE, MBE

DBL Services Inc. David Letcher (574) 968-2028 dave@dblservicesinc.com

Elite Line Striping Vanessa York 8127604378 alex@elitelinestriping.com

Gridlock Traffic Systems Amber Ahlersmeyer (317) 353-8575 amber-gridlocktraffic@comcast.net WBE

Highway Safety Services Inc. Mike Madrid (765) 474-1000 mike.madrid@hss-mmco.com DBE, MBE

Hoosier Company Inc Cheryl Melancon (317) 872-8125 cpmelancon@hoosierco.com WBE

Indiana Sign & Barricade Janet Schutt (317) 377-8000 jschutt@indianasb.com DBE, WBE

Indiana Traffic Services Kathryn Ottesen (317) 891-8065 k.ottensen@live.com

K & S Markers Inc Kara Johnson (765) 482-6184 kara@ksmarkers.com DBE, WBE

Karen Haan Inc Karen Haan (260) 740-8876 khaaninc@frontier.com DBE

M A S Contractors Stephen Johnson (317) 538-0112 golfrat@sbcglobal.net

Phoenix Construction & Remodeling William Pease (812) 402-2100
info@phoenixconstruction-

remodeling.com
MBE  

Road Safe Traffic Eric Clampitt (219) 663-4434 eclampitt@roadsafetraffic.com

Signal Construction Christopher Wainscott (317) 894-0120 chrisw.sce@sbcglobal.net VBE

Site Services Inc. Eric Devries (219) 924-9944 randy@siteservicesonline.net

State Barricading Inc. Mary Michalski (574) 287-2078 statebarricade1@aol.com MBE, WBE

T C Electric Inc. Tina Eason (317) 313-4768 tina@tcelectric.us DBE, WBE

Three Rivers Barricade (3RB) Becki Fredrick (260) 436-1611 beckif@3riversbarricade.net DBE, WBE

Traffic Control Specialists Tracy Triska (574) 772-7001 tcsinc@earthlink.net WBE

Traffic Management Company Inc. Herbert Sitter (219) 746-2433 tmcherb@aol.com

Wright Traffic Control Luke Wright (724) 333-6372 lukew@wrighttrafficcontrol.com

Striping & Signs
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